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LG 29WP60G-B computer monitor 73.7 cm (29") 2560 x 1080
pixels UltraWide Full HD LED Black

Brand : LG

Product name : 29WP60G-B

- 29-inch UltraWide Full HD
- HDR10

- IPS with sRGB 99% (Typ.)
- AMD FreeSync

- 1ms MBR

- USB Type-C (DisplayPort Alt Mode)

Product code: 29WP60G-B

29" UltraWide Full HD HDR IPS Monitor, 2560 x 1080 px, 21:9, 250 cd/m?, 1ms, 178°/178°, HDMI,

DisplayPort, USB-C

LG 29WP60G-B. Display diagonal: 73.7 cm (29"), Display resolution: 2560 x 1080 pixels, HD type:

UltraWide Full HD, Display technology: LED, Display surface: Matt, Response time: 1 ms, Native aspect

ratio: 21:9, Viewing angle, horizontal: 178°, Viewing angle, vertical: 178°. VESA mounting. Product

colour: Black

Display

Display diagonal *

Display resolution *

HD type *

Native aspect ratio *
Display technology *

Panel type *

Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time *

Display surface

Screen shape *

Contrast ratio (typical) *
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Display number of colours *
Pixel pitch

Display diagonal (metric)

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
technology

sRGB coverage (typical)
Performance

AMD FreeSync *
Flicker-free technology
Design

Market positioning *
Product colour *
Feet colour

Ports & interfaces

USB Type-C downstream ports

quantity

USB Type-C DisplayPort Alternate

Mode

HDMI *

HDMI ports quantity
DisplayPorts quantity

73.7 cm (29")
2560 x 1080 pixels
UltraWide Full HD
21:9

LED

IPS

b4

250 cd/m?

1ms

Matt

Flat

1000:1

178°

178°

16.7 million colours
0.2626 x 0.2628 mm
73 cm

HDR Effect, High Dynamic Range 10

(HDR10)
99%

Gaming
Black
Black, Red

=

Ergonomics

VESA mounting *
Panel mounting interface
Tilt adjustment

Power

Energy efficiency class (SDR) *
Energy efficiency class (HDR) *
Energy consumption (SDR) per 1000

hours *

Energy consumption (HDR) per

1000 hours *

Power consumption (standby) *

Power consumption (off)
AC input voltage
Energy efficiency scale

European Product Registry for
Energy Labelling (EPREL) code

Weight & dimensions

Width (with stand)
Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)
Weight (with stand)
Width (without stand)
Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)

Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Packaging content
Cables included
Other features

Country of origin

¥

100 x 100 mm

¥

E
F

21 kWh

21 kWh

05w
0.3W
100-240V
Ato G

362604

688.5 mm
224.8 mm
475.2 mm
4.8 kg
688.5 mm
76.9 mm
313.4 mm
4 kg

822 mm
159 mm
413 mm
6.9 kg

HDMI

China
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Ports & interfaces Logistics data

DisplayPort version 14
Headphone out *
Headphone outputs 1

Harmonized System (HS) code 85285210
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